



468 RAINBOW BASKET (€9.95)

Portion: 6 pieces

Chicken truffle gyoza (265)  yellow

Ingredients:

Chicken, Water, **Wheat** flour, Cabbage, Carrot, Textured vegetable soy protein, Onion, Palm Oil, Wheat starch, Modified starch, Sugar, Spring onion, Yeast extract, Corn starch, Light **Soy** sauce (**Soybean**, **Wheat**), Salt, Artificial truffle flavour, Pepper, Fully refined **soybean** oil, Flavour enhancer (Monosodium glutamate), Rice flour, Stabilizer (Processed Eucheuma seaweed), **Wheat gluten**, D-xylose, Turmeric powder.

Spinach & mushroom gyoza (266)  green

Ingredients:

Spinach, **wheat** flour, textured vegetable **soy** protein, shitake mushroom, water, modified starch, sugar, chive water, wheat starch, light **soy** sauce (**soybean**, **wheat**), ginger, **sesame** oil, fully refined **soybean** oil, garlic, dark soy sauce (**soybean**, **wheat**), salt, rice flour, **wheat gluten**, pepper, D-xylose.

Mushroom & leek dumpling (146)   purple

Ingredients:

Pastry (water, wheat starch [**sulphur dioxide**], potato starch [**sulphur dioxide**], sweet potato powder, rapeseed oil, salt), leek, portobello mushroom, rapeseed oil, water, potato starch, sugar, **sesame** oil (**soya** bean oil, **sesame** seed oil), salt.

Prawn gyoza (267) pink

Ingredients:

Prawn, water, **wheat** flour, white **fish** meat, bamboo shoot, mixed vegetable oil (fully refined **soybean** oil, spring onion, onion, ginger, shallot), textured vegetable **soy** protein, **wheat** starch, modified starch, sugar, potato starch, carrot, **sesame** oil, salt, yeast extract, fully refined **soybean** oil, rice flour, stabilizer (processed Eucheuma seaweed), d-xylose, colour (cochineal).

Chilli beef gyoza (124) red

Ingredients:

Pastry (water, wheat starch [**sulphur dioxide**], potato starch [**sulphur dioxide**], beetroot powder, salt), minced beef, chinese leaves, carrot, light **soy** sauce (water, salt, **soybeans** 11%, sugar, **wheat** flour, preservative [**sodium benzoate**], flavour enhancers [**disodium inosinate**, **disodium guanylate**]), water, onion, mange tout, brown sugar, sriracha sauce (chilli, water, sugar, garlic, salt, modified tapioca starch, acidity regulator [**acedic acid**], preservative [**sodium benzoate**, **sodium metabisulphite**]), black fungus, potato starch, chilli, **sesame** oil (**soya** bean oil, **sesame** seed oil), ginger, garlic, rice vinegar (water, distilled vinegar), rapeseed oil, salt.

Golden vegetable dumpling (126)   orange

Ingredients:

Pastry (water, wheat starch, potato starch, rapeseed oil, turmeric powder, salt), carrot, water, winter bamboo, mooli, water chestnut, **celery**, red cabbage, rapeseed oil, shallot, sugar, garlic, potato starch, **sesame** oil, sea salt, lemon juice (**sulphite**), chilli powder, turmeric powder, white pepper.

v = vegetarian

vg = vegan

gf = made without gluten

 = made with halal meat

For allergens see ingredients in **BOLD**

ALLERGIES & INTOLERANCES

Although we separate ingredients and clean down all work areas and equipment, the presence of allergenic ingredients in our kitchens means that we cannot guarantee any of our dishes are entirely free from those allergens. IF YOU HAVE A SEVERE ALLERGY, WE ADVISE THAT OUR MENU MAY NOT BE SUITABLE FOR YOU. We take allergies very seriously, and we strive to provide a wide range of options to accommodate various dietary needs. In fact, no establishment can guarantee 100% that their dishes are free from allergens unless they have separate preparation areas for each allergen. Due to space constraints in our kitchens, we are unable to prepare and cook our food separately, suitable for the 14 main food allergens

June 2024